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Work Undertaken Under Maharashtra Rural Employment Guarantee Scheme Employment
Report : Yearly

District : Gadchiroli Reporting Year : 2010-11

Expenditure
(Rs. Lakh)

Month

During
The

Month

Since
Begining

Of
Financial

Year

Man
Days
(In

Lakh)

No Of
Works
Under

Employment
Guarantee
Scheme

Reference
Year

1 2 3 4 5 6
April 271.18 271.18 1.13 1551 2010-11

May 386.70 657.88 2.47 15 2010-11

June 155.15 813.03 0.48 126 2010-11

July 512.07 1325.10 2.58 406 2010-11

August 224.99 1550.09 1.56 7 2010-11

September 0.00 1550.09 0.00 2 2010-11

October 111.18 1661.27 0.25 14 2010-11

November 124.59 1785.86 0.64 4 2010-11

December 271.03 2056.89 1.56 25 2010-11

January 109.74 2166.63 0.65 22 2010-11

February 248.42 2415.05 0.47 81 2010-11

March 292.99 2708.04 0.11 61 2010-11

Total 2708.04 18961.11 11.90 2314
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